
N° CLIENTE DOCUMENTO AGENCIA

1 PALOMINO V. 4*****61 AG ABANCAY

2 HUAYCA I. 4*****26 AG ABANCAY

3 NARCIZO P. 6*****58 AG AGUAYTIA

4 RUIZ E. 6*****52 AG AGUAYTIA

5 LEIVA M. 3*****61 AG ANDAHUAYLAS

6 ROMANI T. 3*****61 AG ANDAHUAYLAS

7 VARGAS H. 4*****80 AG ANTA

8 AUCCAPUMA Q. 2*****84 AG ANTA

9 HUALLPA H. 0*****00 AG ATALAYA

10 PIO FLORES H. 2*****38 AG ATALAYA

11 ZACARIAS G. 2*****96 AG ATE FC

12 MALDONADO C. 4*****21 AG ATE FC

13 GONZALES A. 2*****43 AG AVELINO CACERES

14 MAYANGA P. 4*****08 AG AVELINO CACERES

15 CUSI A. 7*****70 AG AYACUCHO

16 ACEVEDO C. 0*****45 AG AYACUCHO

17 CAMPOS C. 2*****24 AG BAMBAMARCA

18 FUSTAMANTE C. 4*****00 AG BAMBAMARCA

19 GAMARRA S. 2*****61 AG CABALLOCOCHA

20 POSADA M. 0******88 AG CABALLOCOCHA

21 ALVARADO R. 4*****51 AG CAJABAMBA

22 MARQUINA V. 7*****55 AG CAJABAMBA

23 SOTO Y. 4*****92 AG CAJAMARCA

24 QUISPE F. 4*****31 AG CAJAMARCA

25 TEJADA D. 3*****22 AG CAMANA

26 GIRON T. 7*****37 AG CAMANA

27 REYES G. 4*****46 AG CAMPO VERDE

28 CABRERA O. 4*****73 AG CAMPO VERDE

29 TRINIDAD M. 4*****67 AG CAÑETE

30 ÑAHUI S. 7*****24 AG CAÑETE

31 HUILLCA M. 4*****25 AG CARABAYLLO

32 SANCHEZ G. 7*****46 AG CARABAYLLO

33 WONG C. 7*****48 AG CASMA

GANADORES



34 ARIAS R. 1*****92 AG CASMA

35 CALDERON C. 4*****13 AG CAYMA

36 CALLATA A. 2*****79 AG CAYMA

37 COLICHON V. 4*****03 AG CELENDIN

38 MEDINA G. 4*****43 AG CELENDIN

39 ROSALES T. 2*****99 AG CENTENARIO

40 PEREZ L. 2*****19 AG CENTENARIO

41 HUAYLLANI C. 4*****85 AG CERRO COLORADO

42 YDME G. 8*****54 AG CERRO COLORADO

43 RIMAC C. 0*****88 AG CERRO DE PASCO

44 TRAVEZAÑO P. 4*****64 AG CERRO DE PASCO

45 HORNA C. 4*****13 AG CHACHAPOYAS

46 ZUMAETA Z. 4*****95 AG CHACHAPOYAS

47 BARRANTES A. 1*****87 AG CHEPEN

48 PALOMINO T. 1*****87 AG CHEPEN

49 HERRERA D. 4*****34 AG CHICLAYO

50 ROJAS P. 4*****09 AG CHICLAYO

51 PIZARRO O. 4*****20 AG CHILCA

52 AMES P. 4*****94 AG CHILCA

53 SEGURA M. 3*****95 AG CHIMBOTE

54 APOLINARIO V. 3*****32 AG CHIMBOTE

55 VEGA C. 7*****08 AG CHINCHERO

56 QUISPE C. 2*****93 AG CHINCHERO

57 VEGA C. 3*****65 AG CHIVAY

58 ANCONEIRA H. 4*****16 AG CHIVAY

59 MANTILLA S. 7*****84 AG CHOCOPE

60 SUAREZ D. 1*****27 AG CHOCOPE

61 VARA P. 0*****77 AG CHORRILLOS

62 HUANCA T. 1*****78 AG CHORRILLOS

63 LAZO O. 4*****70 AG CHOSICA

64 CHIRINOS C. 6*****72 AG CHOSICA

65 ACUÑA Q. 4*****21 AG CHOTA

66 MUÑOZ B. 4*****86 AG CHOTA

67 CORDOVA A. 7*****68 AG CHULUCANAS

68 VELEZ M. 0*****81 AG CHULUCANAS

69 CERRON V. 7*****08 AG CHUPACA

70 PIÑAS A. 4*****96 AG CHUPACA

71 FLORES C. 4*****51 AG CHUQUIBAMBA

72 FLORES L. 2*****22 AG CHUQUIBAMBA

73 POMA O. 4*****37 AG CIUDAD CONSTITUCIÓN

74 VILLANUEVA A. 4*****10 AG CIUDAD CONSTITUCIÓN

75 RAMIREZ C. 3*****00 AG COCACHACRA

76 VILLAFUERTE E. 3*****11 AG COCACHACRA

77 ZACARIAS A. 4*****19 AG CONCEPCIÓN

78 MALDONADO I. 2*****69 AG CONCEPCIÓN

79 SAKURAY M. 0*****57 AG TACNA CONO SUR

80 PACOHUANACO P. 4*****96 AG TACNA CONO SUR

81 GOMEZ A. 7*****35 AG CONSTITUCIÓN

82 CERAZO P. 6*****62 AG CONSTITUCIÓN



83 CHALLCO L. 3*****40 AG CORIRE

84 JUSTINIANI P. 2*****21 AG CORIRE

85 FIGUEROA C. 2*****69 AG CUZCO

86 DELGADO C. 4*****21 AG CUZCO

87 MALUQUIS Q. 2*****03 AG CUTERVO

88 MATTA G. 2*****32 AG CUTERVO

89 HERRERA H. 2*****27 AG EL PEDREGAL

90 MAMANI C. 0*****13 AG EL PEDREGAL

91 TORRES M. 4*****23 AG EL PORVENIR

92 SANDOVAL L. 1*****31 AG EL PORVENIR

93 PEREZ M. 4*****97 AG HUACHIPA

94 NORIEGA D. 7*****75 AG HUACHIPA

95 GARCIA A. 4*****06 AG HUACHO

96 YACHACHIN C. 1*****35 AG HUACHO

97 VASQUEZ V. 4*****42 AG HUAMACHUCO

98 CRUZ M. 1*****86 AG HUAMACHUCO

99 NEYRA C. 4*****06 AG HUANCABAMBA

100 SANTOS N. 4*****13 AG HUANCABAMBA

101 VARGAS T. 2*****23 AG HUANCAVELICA

102 HUAMAN M. 2*****23 AG HUANCAVELICA

103 SALAS P. 2*****85 AG HUÁNUCO

104 ÑAUPA M. 7*****21 AG HUÁNUCO

105 MEZA P. 4*****15 AG HUARAZ

106 SANCHEZ G. 4*****17 AG HUARAZ

107 CORREA C. 7*****87 AG HUARMACA

108 LIZANA Q. 4*****36 AG HUARMACA

109 PLANO C. 7*****43 OF ESPECIAL HUAYCAN

110 AYLAS T. 4*****52 OF ESPECIAL HUAYCAN

111 CALDERON O. 4*****28 AG ICA

112 GUZMAN T. 4*****96 AG ICA

113 FLORIAN L. 7*****74 AG IQUITOS

114 ONOCC V. 7*****83 AG IQUITOS

115 DEL MAESTRO M. 4*****00 AG JAEN

116 VILLALOVOS A. 0*****75 AG JAEN

117 ESPINOZA R. 4*****29 AG JAUJA

118 BERNABE H. 4*****05 AG JAUJA

119 CHATE A. 4*****91 AG JICAMARCA

120 ROCHA P. 0*****32 AG JICAMARCA

121 RAMOS B. 2*****17 AG JULIACA

122 CANDIA P. 4*****38 AG JULIACA

123 MAMANI F. 4*****00 AG JULIACA LAS MERCEDES

124 OROS M. 2*****97 AG JULIACA LAS MERCEDES

125 LEON C. 1*****04 AG LA ESPERANZA

126 DIAZ P. 7*****29 AG LA ESPERANZA

127 SALAZAR B. 2*****94 AG LA JOYA

128 SALAS G. 0*****84 AG LA JOYA

129 GARRO S. 4*****46 OF ESPECIAL LA MERCED

130 MENDIVIL Q. 4*****48 OF ESPECIAL LA MERCED

131 ESPINOZA D. 2*****12 AG C.C. LA NEGRITA



132 CASTRO R. 3*****71 AG C.C. LA NEGRITA

133 CRISTOBAL M. 7*****66 AG LA OROYA

134 ESPIRITU A. 2*****86 AG LA OROYA

135 MORE V. 7*****72 AG LA UNIÓN

136 ANTON E. 4*****18 AG LA UNIÓN

137 ZELA C. 0*****68 AG LOS OLIVOS

138 ANCHANTE V. 2*****65 AG LOS OLIVOS

139 PEREZ D. 0*****45 AG LURIN

140 QUISPITUPA H. 4*****45 AG LURIN

141 CORTEZ A. 4*****84 AG MANCHAY FC

142 BASTIDAS A. 0*****46 AG MANCHAY FC

143 ZAPANA V. 3*****56 AG MOLLENDO

144 VALDIVIA D. 3*****66 AG MOLLENDO

145 ZAPANA V. 0*****87 AG MOQUEGUA

146 MAYTA M. 4*****48 AG MOQUEGUA

147 HERRERA C. 0*****33 AG MOYOBAMBA

148 TRUJILLO P. 7*****61 AG MOYOBAMBA

149 TORRES S. 7*****39 AG NUEVA CAJAMARCA

150 CUBAS G. 8*****74 AG NUEVA CAJAMARCA

151 SOPLOPUCO C. 7*****63 AG OLMOS

152 RAMOS L. 1*****83 AG OLMOS

153 GONZALEZ G. 4*****44 AG OTUZCO

154 ESPEJO L. 4*****78 AG OTUZCO

155 PAREDES A. 0*****83 AG OXAPAMPA

156 BRAVO O. 4*****96 AG OXAPAMPA

157 VILELA V. 7*****13 AG PAITA

158 LALANGUI C. 4*****46 AG PAITA

159 NINA C. 4*****16 AG PAMPA INALAMBRICA

160 MALLMA H. 7*****80 AG PAMPA INALAMBRICA

161 VILLANUEVA T. 4*****46 AG PAMPAS

162 LIZARBE D. 7*****22 AG PAMPAS

163 BONIFACIO V. 4*****36 AG PANAO

164 ESTELA M. 4*****25 AG PANAO

165 TICLIO C. 4*****41 AG PARCOY

166 VELASQUEZ V. 1*****32 AG PARCOY

167 CRISOSTOMO G. 2*****96 AG PERENE

168 TUCTO V. 2*****27 AG PERENE

169 ZEGARRA P. 4*****39 OF ESPECIAL PICHANAKI

170 ACUÑA F. 4*****12 OF ESPECIAL PICHANAKI

171 LIZ ACHANCCARAY B. 4*****63 AG PISAC

172 JARA H. 2*****09 AG PISAC

173 GUTIERREZ M. 0*****11 AG PIURA

174 PARDO S. 7*****86 AG PIURA

175 CLAUDIO I. 4*****55 AG PUCALLPA

176 VELA B. 0*****44 AG PUCALLPA

177 VASQUEZ R. 4*****31 AG PUERTO MALDONADO

178 SUTTA H. 4*****64 AG PUERTO MALDONADO

179 RAMOS R. 0*****11 AG PUNO

180 APAZA Q. 0*****35 AG PUNO



181 URBINA P. 0*****34 AG SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO FC

182 ROMERO S. 0*****32 AG SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO FC

183 ARMAS P. 1*****23 AG SAN JUAN PROCERES

184 MEZA B. 4*****15 AG SAN JUAN PROCERES

185 LEZMA O. 2*****24 AG SAN MARCOS

186 CASTAÑEDA S. 2*****19 AG SAN MARCOS

187 RAMIREZ Y. 4*****91 AG SAN MARTIN DE PANGOA

188 GUTIERREZ P. 4*****49 AG SAN MARTIN DE PANGOA

189 HURTADO Y. 4*****12 AG SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

190 ACUÑA D. 4*****59 AG SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

191 MANCHEGO C. 2*****40 AG SAN MIGUEL

192 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES AG SAN MIGUEL

193 TOMAYLLA L. 0*****69 AG SANTA ANITA

194 DE LA C. 4*****87 AG SANTA ANITA

195 BASILIO P. 4*****51 AG SANTIAGO DE CHUCO

196 VASQUEZ R. 1*****47 AG SANTIAGO DE CHUCO

197 GARCIA C. 2*****42 AG SATIPO

198 ACUÑA A. 2*****01 AG SATIPO

199 GEMIN J. 7*****88 AG SECHURA

200 REQUENA S. 4*****84 AG SECHURA

201 SALINAS R. 4*****82 AG SULLANA

202 RIVERA G. 0*****93 AG SULLANA

203 GAMARRA M. 7*****45 AG TACNA

204 MAMANI C. 4*****36 AG TACNA

205 JUAREZ D. 0*****12 AG TAMBO GRANDE

206 LOPEZ E. 7*****13 AG TAMBO GRANDE

207 RIVERA R. 4*****04 AG TARAPOTO

208 ACOSTA R. 4*****27 AG TARAPOTO

209 TICONA R. 0*****91 AG TARMA

210 AGUILAR S. 2*****69 AG TARMA

211 VELASQUEZ M. 1*****70 AG TAYABAMBA

212 GENOVEZ B. 4*****33 AG TAYABAMBA

213 MORIN O. 0*****02 AG TINGO MARIA

214 LIMAILLA C. 2*****00 AG TINGO MARIA

215 ACUÑA I. 1*****57 AG TRUJILLO

216 DAVILA G. 1*****07 AG TRUJILLO

217 GARCIA S. 1*****82 AG TUCUME

218 DE LA C. 4*****79 AG TUCUME

219 RUBIO C. 4*****42 AG TUMBES

220 GARCIA M. 4*****02 AG TUMBES

221 CHILLCA C. 7*****69 AG URCOS

222 CONDORI H. 4*****98 AG URCOS

223 TORRES S. 2*****31 AG VENTANILLA

224 TERRONES Z. 4*****87 AG VENTANILLA

225 QUISPE Q. 2*****73 AG VILLA EL SALVADOR

226 AGUILAR M. 4*****85 AG VILLA EL SALVADOR

227 ROJAS A. 0*****56 AG VILLA MARIA

228 BARRETO T. 7*****97 AG VILLA MARIA

229 RIOS D. 0*****21 AG VILLA RICA



230 GONZALES M. 4*****73 AG VILLA RICA

231 ESCUDERO G. 4*****16 AG VIRU

232 SANDOVAL R. 7*****62 AG VIRU

233 HUANCAS P. 4*****79 AG YURIMAGUAS

234 CASTERNOQUE C. 0*****78 AG YURIMAGUAS

235 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP AUCAYACU

236 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP AYABACA

237 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP AZÁNGARO

238 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP BELLAVISTA

239 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP CARHUAMAYO

240 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP CHURIN

241 SALDAÑA H. 7*****39 EOBP CODO DE POZUZO

242 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP COLCABAMBA

243 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP CONTAMAΝΑ

244 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP DESAGUADERO

245 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP JUANJUI

246 HUATUCO T. 7*****79 EOBP JUNIN

247 GUZMAN J. 4*****00 EOBP LIRCAY

248 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP MORROPE

249 CCARHUARUPAY J. 7*****62 EOBP OCONGATE

250 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP OMATE

251 YAPO Q. 7*****32 EOBP PACHACUTEC

252 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP PAUCARTAMBO

253 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP PEDRO RUIZ

254 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP QUILLABAMBA

255 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP RODRIGUEZ DE MENDOZA

256 QUISPE S. 2*****30 EOBP SAN ALEJANDRO

257 MIJAHUANCA P. 4*****85 EOBP SAN IGNACIO

258 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP SANDIA

259 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP SANTA CRUZ

260 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP SIHUAS

261 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP TOCACHE

262 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP UCHIZA

263 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOBP YUNGUYO

264 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB ACOBAMBA

265 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CALCA

266 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CANCHAQUE

267 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CARAZ

268 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CHUGAY

269 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CHURCAMPA

270 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB CURAHUASI

271 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB EL CARMEN

272 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB HUANCANÉ

273 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB HUANCARAMA

274 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB HUARMEY

275 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB IZCUCHACA

276 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB LOS ORGANOS

277 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB MORROPON

278 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB MOTUPE



279 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB PAMPA CANGALLO

280 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARA

281 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARBAMBA

282 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARTAMBO

283 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB PUQUINA

284 SIN  PARTICIPANTES SIN  PARTICIPANTES EOB URIPA

N° CLIENTE DOCUMENTO AGENCIA

1 PALOMINO P. 0*****71 AG ABANCAY

2 HUILLCAHUA P. 4*****73 AG ABANCAY

3 FLORES V. 4*****31 AG AGUAYTIA

4 JESUS S. 4*****78 AG AGUAYTIA

5 HUAMAN L. 3*****63 AG ANDAHUAYLAS

6 ALARCON R. 4*****65 AG ANDAHUAYLAS

7 HUILLCA H. 2*****33 AG ANTA

8 HUAMAN H. 4*****83 AG ANTA

9 APOLINARIO R. 7*****25 AG ATALAYA

10 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG ATALAYA

11 RODRIGO S. 4*****86 AG ATE FC

12 IGLESIAS L. 4*****43 AG ATE FC

13 ÑAÑA S. 7*****08 AG AVELINO CACERES

14 LAZO G. 3*****42 AG AVELINO CACERES

15 CHUMBE Q. 2*****46 AG AYACUCHO

16 BELLIDO V. 7*****22 AG AYACUCHO

17 MANOSALVA B. 2*****88 AG BAMBAMARCA

18 BAUTISTA V. 4*****16 AG BAMBAMARCA

19 SANTA C. 4*****69 AG CABALLOCOCHA

20 CHAVEZ R. 7*****19 AG CABALLOCOCHA

21 JARA L. 2*****93 AG CAJABAMBA

22 DAGA H. 4*****66 AG CAJABAMBA

23 CERDAN V. 4*****82 AG CAJAMARCA

24 PEREZ P. 2*****38 AG CAJAMARCA

25 GONZALES C. 3*****31 AG CAMANA

26 HAU MENDOZA M. 3*****12 AG CAMANA

27 ROSALES D. 0*****06 AG CAMPO VERDE

28 AGUILAR C. 2*****55 AG CAMPO VERDE

29 ACCOSTUPA H. 4*****42 AG CAÑETE

30 QUISPE H. 1*****90 AG CAÑETE

31 ASIN Y. 0*****22 AG CARABAYLLO

32 ALIAGA A. 0*****64 AG CARABAYLLO

33 SALINAS M. 3*****10 AG CASMA

34 LIMA C. 7*****58 AG CASMA

35 VALENCIA V. 2*****64 AG CAYMA

36 CHAVEZ G. 7*****26 AG CAYMA

37 SANCHEZ D. 4*****35 AG CELENDIN

SUPLENTES



38 GUEVARA T. 4*****61 AG CELENDIN

39 VILLANUEVA B. 2*****16 AG CENTENARIO

40 GONZALO J. 0*****95 AG CENTENARIO

41 HUARACHA M. 4*****81 AG CERRO COLORADO

42 HERNANDEZ G. 2*****33 AG CERRO COLORADO

43 BALDEON H. 0*****49 AG CERRO DE PASCO

44 CABELLO B. 0*****46 AG CERRO DE PASCO

45 HIDALGO E. 3*****52 AG CHACHAPOYAS

46 PIEROLA T. 7*****21 AG CHACHAPOYAS

47 GALLO G. 1*****21 AG CHEPEN

48 MARIN E. 7*****40 AG CHEPEN

49 FUPUY C. 1*****87 AG CHICLAYO

50 BENAVIDES C. 4*****22 AG CHICLAYO

51 DE LA C. 1*****62 AG CHILCA

52 DELZO S. 2*****38 AG CHILCA

53 BALLARTE M. 7*****27 AG CHIMBOTE

54 RAMIREZ A. 4*****19 AG CHIMBOTE

55 CUSIHUAMAN C. 4*****28 AG CHINCHERO

56 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG CHINCHERO

57 MAMANI C. 4*****99 AG CHIVAY

58 JARA M. 2*****99 AG CHIVAY

59 BELTRAN G. 4*****95 AG CHOCOPE

60 AVILA C. 1*****67 AG CHOCOPE

61 ORIHUELA V. 4*****81 AG CHORRILLOS

62 HERRERA G. 4*****43 AG CHORRILLOS

63 CHAUPIS V. 0*****85 AG CHOSICA

64 AMADO C. 1*****30 AG CHOSICA

65 GONZALES G. 4*****28 AG CHOTA

66 COLUNCHE N. 4*****66 AG CHOTA

67 ALAMO S. 0*****68 AG CHULUCANAS

68 NIMA C. 0*****75 AG CHULUCANAS

69 CARDENAS O. 4*****14 AG CHUPACA

70 ROJAS S. 1*****75 AG CHUPACA

71 DIAZ C. 4*****31 AG CHUQUIBAMBA

72 ANTACABANA L. 6*****84 AG CHUQUIBAMBA

73 PUMA H. 2*****63 AG CIUDAD CONSTITUCIÓN

74 PALOMINO P. 4*****28 AG CIUDAD CONSTITUCIÓN

75 CARDENAS G. 3*****82 AG COCACHACRA

76 CHAVEZ A. 7*****12 AG COCACHACRA

77 CONTRERAS S. 7*****56 AG CONCEPCIÓN

78 MALPARTIDA P. 4*****14 AG CONCEPCIÓN

79 FERNANDEZ F. 0*****92 AG TACNA CONO SUR

80 HUAMAN M. 4*****52 AG TACNA CONO SUR

81 TAIPE A. 7*****62 AG CONSTITUCIÓN

82 HUAMAN H. 4*****34 AG CONSTITUCIÓN

83 CACERES M. 3*****12 AG CORIRE

84 CARDENAS G. 3*****11 AG CORIRE

85 PILA H. 4*****69 AG CUZCO

86 SANCHEZ Q. 4*****25 AG CUZCO



87 CARRANZA G. 4*****44 AG CUTERVO

88 VASQUEZ P. 2*****19 AG CUTERVO

89 GUIZABALO C. 4*****08 AG EL PEDREGAL

90 MADUEÑO H. 4*****66 AG EL PEDREGAL

91 AVILA V. 4*****09 AG EL PORVENIR

92 ROSALES Z. 1*****94 AG EL PORVENIR

93 RAYA L. 0*****67 AG HUACHIPA

94 GAMONAL P. 2*****26 AG HUACHIPA

95 RODRIGUEZ T. 1*****93 AG HUACHO

96 SANDOVAL A. 7*****17 AG HUACHO

97 CARBONELL F. 1*****57 AG HUAMACHUCO

98 LAYZA C. 1*****02 AG HUAMACHUCO

99 HERRERA A. 4*****73 AG HUANCABAMBA

100 ALBERCA H. 4*****88 AG HUANCABAMBA

101 SANTOYO E. 2*****31 AG HUANCAVELICA

102 TAIPE A. 7*****10 AG HUANCAVELICA

103 BURGOS H. 2*****84 AG HUÁNUCO

104 ZAMBRANO A. 4*****53 AG HUÁNUCO

105 LOPEZ H. 7*****57 AG HUARAZ

106 LOPEZ J. 3*****71 AG HUARAZ

107 HUAMAN C. 0*****74 AG HUARMACA

108 YOVERA C. 7*****25 AG HUARMACA

109 MONTEVERDE M. 2*****96 OF ESPECIAL HUAYCAN

110 CANTALICIO D. 2*****25 OF ESPECIAL HUAYCAN

111 HUARANCCA Q. 8*****37 AG ICA

112 CORNEJO H. 2*****87 AG ICA

113 CONDORI T. 2*****89 AG IQUITOS

114 CELIS S. 7*****92 AG IQUITOS

115 RAMOS G. 2*****76 AG JAEN

116 SARANGO M. 2*****06 AG JAEN

117 VASQUEZ B. 2*****52 AG JAUJA

118 FABIAN C. 1*****56 AG JAUJA

119 RIVERA B. 4*****60 AG JICAMARCA

120 CRUZ L. 4*****73 AG JICAMARCA

121 CANDIA P. 4*****93 AG JULIACA

122 QUISPE Q. 7*****06 AG JULIACA

123 PAJA H. 7*****45 AG JULIACA LAS MERCEDES

124 MAMANI M. 4*****20 AG JULIACA LAS MERCEDES

125 ZERPA R. 4*****53 AG LA ESPERANZA

126 PLASENCIA M. 1*****68 AG LA ESPERANZA

127 COAGUILA P. 2*****01 AG LA JOYA

128 JARA C. 2*****53 AG LA JOYA

129 ZEVALLOS R. 0*****91 OF ESPECIAL LA MERCED

130 ASNABAR R. 4*****14 OF ESPECIAL LA MERCED

131 PAZ CORDOVA D. 2*****80 AG C.C. LA NEGRITA

132 PALO C. 2*****68 AG C.C. LA NEGRITA

133 BALDEON T. 4*****59 AG LA OROYA

134 RUPAY G. 2*****68 AG LA OROYA

135 AMBULAY S. 4*****17 AG LA UNIÓN



136 BAYONA P. 4*****63 AG LA UNIÓN

137 BALBIN M. 4*****10 AG LOS OLIVOS

138 SOLORZANO M. 0*****65 AG LOS OLIVOS

139 PARRA Z. 4*****26 AG LURIN

140 HILARIO C. 7*****41 AG LURIN

141 ORBEGOSO Z. 4*****51 AG MANCHAY FC

142 HUAMAN V. 4*****84 AG MANCHAY FC

143 CHINO R. 3*****68 AG MOLLENDO

144 VARGAS V. 0*****76 AG MOLLENDO

145 LIMACHE Y. 4*****35 AG MOQUEGUA

146 PARANCO M. 0*****94 AG MOQUEGUA

147 DIAZ A. 0*****53 AG MOYOBAMBA

148 MIXAN D. 7*****16 AG MOYOBAMBA

149 SANTISTEBAN S. 4*****75 AG NUEVA CAJAMARCA

150 HOYOS C. 4*****06 AG NUEVA CAJAMARCA

151 SERRATO O. 4*****11 AG OLMOS

152 TELLO F. 4*****24 AG OLMOS

153 VARE R. 1*****76 AG OTUZCO

154 RODRIGUEZ V. 4*****97 AG OTUZCO

155 TELLO C. 0*****38 AG OXAPAMPA

156 AROSTEGUI D. 0*****63 AG OXAPAMPA

157 MEJIAS C. 0*****04 AG PAITA

158 PACHERRE C. 0*****22 AG PAITA

159 CCOSI O. 4*****30 AG PAMPA INALAMBRICA

160 ALVAREZ F. 0*****73 AG PAMPA INALAMBRICA

161 QUISPE Q. 4*****10 AG PAMPAS

162 MENDIOLAZA R. 7*****35 AG PAMPAS

163 ORDOÑEZ M. 4*****66 AG PANAO

164 PAREDES F. 7*****81 AG PANAO

165 VALDIVIEZO A. 7*****47 AG PARCOY

166 PEÑA A. 4*****88 AG PARCOY

167 HILARIO S. 7*****06 AG PERENE

168 RETAMOZO G. 7*****00 AG PERENE

169 HUAMAN E. 4*****08 OF ESPECIAL PICHANAKI

170 ZUÑIGA R. 1*****57 OF ESPECIAL PICHANAKI

171 CCOYO H. 2*****20 AG PISAC

172 MANOTUPA M. 4*****42 AG PISAC

173 PADILLA Y. 4*****40 AG PIURA

174 BOUILLON S. 0*****97 AG PIURA

175 PRIMO P. 4*****61 AG PUCALLPA

176 ROJAS I. 0*****45 AG PUCALLPA

177 ZANABRIA C. 7*****34 AG PUERTO MALDONADO

178 TIPULA C. 4*****98 AG PUERTO MALDONADO

179 GARAMBEL V. 4*****88 AG PUNO

180 MAMANI C. 7*****13 AG PUNO

181 RODRIGUEZ Y. 7*****70 AG SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO FC

182 AULLA Q. 8*****92 AG SAN JUAN DE LURIGANCHO FC

183 VASQUEZ T. 0*****07 AG SAN JUAN PROCERES

184 SUAREZ R. 0*****79 AG SAN JUAN PROCERES



185 RODRIGUEZ R. 4*****27 AG SAN MARCOS

186 BAZAN C. 4*****51 AG SAN MARCOS

187 ESTRADA P. 4*****76 AG SAN MARTIN DE PANGOA

188 ESPINOZA P. 2*****48 AG SAN MARTIN DE PANGOA

189 REATEGUI F. 4*****05 AG SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

190 DE LA C. 4*****62 AG SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

191 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG SAN MIGUEL

192 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG SAN MIGUEL

193 NOLASCO B. 0*****62 AG SANTA ANITA

194 AGUILAR H. 4*****33 AG SANTA ANITA

195 PAYTAN C. 4*****83 AG SANTIAGO DE CHUCO

196 MURGA R. 4*****29 AG SANTIAGO DE CHUCO

197 REYES P. 4*****61 AG SATIPO

198 ACOSTA A. 4*****66 AG SATIPO

199 RONCAL M. 7*****13 AG SECHURA

200 BANCAYAN A. 0*****23 AG SECHURA

201 ESTRADA G. 0*****50 AG SULLANA

202 RAMIREZ G. 4*****78 AG SULLANA

203 GOMEZ V. 7*****48 AG TACNA

204 RAMIREZ R. 0*****08 AG TACNA

205 ORTIZ R. 0*****37 AG TAMBO GRANDE

206 NIMA D. 7*****91 AG TAMBO GRANDE

207 PAIMA S. 0*****59 AG TARAPOTO

208 VASQUEZ T. 0*****43 AG TARAPOTO

209 CONTRERAS F. 4*****12 AG TARMA

210 RIVERA E. 7*****56 AG TARMA

211 GUIZABALO C. 8*****25 AG TAYABAMBA

212 ROMAN G. 4*****12 AG TAYABAMBA

213 CABANILLAS T. 0*****93 AG TINGO MARIA

214 CERVANTES E. 4*****79 AG TINGO MARIA

215 MONTENEGRO R. 1*****59 AG TRUJILLO

216 YTAJASHI K. 1*****97 AG TRUJILLO

217 GARCIA C. 7*****76 AG TUCUME

218 ARIAS R. 7*****15 AG TUCUME

219 ATOCHE A. 4*****77 AG TUMBES

220 ORDINOLA H. 0*****39 AG TUMBES

221 HUALLPA C. 2*****12 AG URCOS

222 GOMEZ C. 4*****15 AG URCOS

223 GOMEZ A. 7*****21 AG VENTANILLA

224 ELIAS R. 2*****99 AG VENTANILLA

225 PURCA Q. 0*****87 AG VILLA EL SALVADOR

226 BERROCAL V. 4*****22 AG VILLA EL SALVADOR

227 HUAMANI Z. 4*****01 AG VILLA MARIA

228 JIMENEZ D. 7*****33 AG VILLA MARIA

229 ORTIZ O. 0*****31 AG VILLA RICA

230 HUAMANI C. 0*****81 AG VILLA RICA

231 CRUZADO R. 2*****53 AG VIRU

232 GUZMAN R. 1*****10 AG VIRU

233 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG YURIMAGUAS



234 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES AG YURIMAGUAS

235 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP AUCAYACU

236 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP AYABACA

237 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP AZÁNGARO

238 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP BELLAVISTA

239 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP CARHUAMAYO

240 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP CHURIN

241 SALDAÑA T. 0*****30 EOBP CODO DE POZUZO

242 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP COLCABAMBA

243 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP CONTAMAΝΑ

244 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP DESAGUADERO

245 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP JUANJUI

246 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP JUNIN

247 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP LIRCAY

248 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP MORROPE

249 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP OCONGATE

250 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP OMATE

251 FLORES M. 7*****94 EOBP PACHACUTEC

252 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP PAUCARTAMBO

253 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP PEDRO RUIZ

254 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP QUILLABAMBA

255 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP RODRIGUEZ DE MENDOZA

256 ESPINOZA R. 4*****37 EOBP SAN ALEJANDRO

257 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP SAN IGNACIO

258 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP SANDIA

259 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP SANTA CRUZ

260 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP SIHUAS

261 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP TOCACHE

262 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP UCHIZA

263 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOBP YUNGUYO

264 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB ACOBAMBA

265 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CALCA

266 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CANCHAQUE

267 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CARAZ

268 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CHUGAY

269 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CHURCAMPA

270 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB CURAHUASI

271 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB EL CARMEN

272 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB HUANCANÉ

273 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB HUANCARAMA

274 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB HUARMEY

275 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB IZCUCHACA

276 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB LOS ORGANOS

277 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB MORROPON

278 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB MOTUPE

279 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB PAMPA CANGALLO

280 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARA

281 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARBAMBA

282 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB PAUCARTAMBO



283 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB PUQUINA

284 SIN PARTICIPANTES SIN PARTICIPANTES EOB URIPA


